
TERM DATES 2017 

 
 
Spring Term 2017 
 
Wednesday 4th January              Staff Inset day 
 
Thursday 5th January                           Term begins 
 
Friday 3rd February               Open Morning 
 
Monday 13th – 17th February              Half Term 
 
Wednesday 8th March                             Parent/teacher interview 

     
Wednesday 5th April                                       Term ends - closing puja 2.15 

 

Thursday 6th April                                                           Staff inset /Regulatory training 
 
Good Friday 14th April 
 
 
 
Summer Term 2017          
 
Monday 24th  April                                                            Staff inset day  
 
Tuesday 25th April     Term begins 
 
Monday  1st  May     Bank Holiday 
 
Friday 5th May                                                                 Open Morning 
 
Monday 29th May– 2nd  June     Half Term 

 

Monday 5th June                                                               Staff inset day/report writing 
 
Friday 9tth June      Reports due 
 
Saturday 24th June                             Summer Fayre       
 
Tuesday 18th July                 Term ends - closing puja 2.15 
 
 
Autumn Term 2017 
 
Monday 4th September                                                      Inset day 
 
Tuesday 5th September                                                     Inset day 
 
Wednesday 6th September                                                Inset day 
 
Thursday 7th September                                                    Term begins 
 
Monday 16th-27th October                                                   Half Term 
 
Friday 15th December                                                         Term Ends - closing puja 


